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317 - 400M Lari Berpagar P21 - Prelims

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 1006 FRENYNILA SHERLY LUCIUS SABAH 66.69   Q

2 0163 Roshini Karnavel SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL 69.51   Q

3 0713 DHANEA MARSYELLA EEHSAN FAEZ SIVAM MSN SELANGOR 73.17   Q

4 0770 NORZAHIRAH NOORMAN MSN SELANGOR 81.28   q

5 0308 LEE PEI YING SMK JINJANG 99.46  

- 1176 NUR HAIDA SHAZIRA AHMAD HASROL TITAN ATHLETICS DNS  

- 0510 IZZATUL NADIRA BINTI JAAFAR SUKMA JOHOR DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0878 NUR SHAQIRAH BINTI CIK MAT KILAU SUKMA JOHOR 64.13   Q

2 0709 nicole lai jia xin lai MSN SELANGOR 68.23   Q

3 0544 NUR AFIQAH SAKINAH ABDUL HALIM ISMAIL SUKMA JOHOR 69.46   Q

4 1220 CHONG NING EN LUYANNE CHK ATHLETICS 76.02   q

5 0176 Monisyha Regina SSN PERAK 85.80  

- 0964 Rosaniza Aleeya Alim KENEY MARTIN RUN CLINIC DNS  

- 0235 CHAHAYA IMAN AMANI MOHD HISHAM KEDAH DNS  
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400M Lari Berpagar P21
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 0878 NUR SHAQIRAH BINTI CIK MAT KILAU SUKMA JOHOR 64.13 Q

2 1 1006 FRENYNILA SHERLY LUCIUS SABAH 66.69 Q

3 2 0709 nicole lai jia xin lai MSN SELANGOR 68.23 Q

4 2 0544 NUR AFIQAH SAKINAH ABDUL HALIM ISMAIL SUKMA JOHOR 69.46 Q

5 1 0163 Roshini Karnavel SEKOLAH SUKAN
BUKIT JALIL 69.51 Q

6 1 0713 DHANEA MARSYELLA EEHSAN FAEZ SIVAM MSN SELANGOR 73.17 Q

7 2 1220 CHONG NING EN LUYANNE CHK ATHLETICS 76.02 q

8 1 0770 NORZAHIRAH NOORMAN MSN SELANGOR 81.28 q

9 2 0176 Monisyha Regina SSN PERAK 85.80

10 1 0308 LEE PEI YING SMK JINJANG 99.46

- 1 0510 IZZATUL NADIRA BINTI JAAFAR SUKMA JOHOR DNS

- 1 1176 NUR HAIDA SHAZIRA AHMAD HASROL TITAN
ATHLETICS DNS

- 2 0235 CHAHAYA IMAN AMANI MOHD HISHAM KEDAH DNS

- 2 0964 Rosaniza Aleeya Alim KENEY MARTIN
RUN CLINIC DNS
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